
Rep Conference
 Wed 23 Nov

Your Voice 1 Feedback Deadline
Sun 6 Nov

Term 3
End of Year Rep Survey

Mon 17 Apr

PCM Period 1
Mon 21 Nov – Fri 9 Dec 

Your Voice 2 Feedback Deadline
Sun 26 Feb

Rep Reward Log Sheet deadline
Fri 30 June

Term 1
Rep Training

Wed 19 – Fri 21 Oct

Term 2
Course Leader

Coffee Session  2
 Mon 23 Jan – Fri 10 Feb

Course Leader  
Coffee Session 1

Mon 24 Oct – Fri 4 Nov

PCM Period 2
Mon 13 – Fri 31 Mar

STUDENT REP TIMELINE 2022-23
Standard Pathway Student Reps

Additional Key Dates:
Union Council
Thu 29 Sep 2022, 5-7pm
Thu 3 Nov 2022, 5-7pm
Thu 1 Dec 2022, 5-7pm 
Thu 12 Jan 2023, 5-7pm
Thu 23 Feb 2023, 5-7pm 
Thu 2 Mar 2023, 5-7pm 
Thu 4 May 2023, 5-7pm

2023 BSU Elections
Nominations open - Mon 9 Jan 
Nominations close - Fri 17 Feb 
Elections week - Mon 6 - Fri 10 Mar 
Elections results - Fri 10 Mar 


